
Victorian Junior Track Champs

Date: 26th February 2022 DISC Velodrome Melbourne

Chief Commissaire: Wayne Pomario Organiser:  AusCycling Victoria
Saturday, February 26 2022 1:18:18pm
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Event 5: JW19 Individual Pursuit Qualifying
2000m - Result

1. 115 Sophie MARR (Blackburn Cycling Club) 2:22.850
Lap 1 21.956 21.956 (1)
Lap 2 16.123 38.079 (1)
Lap 3 16.244 54.324 (1)
Lap 4 16.272 1:10.596 (1)
Lap 5 17.592 1:28.188 (1)
Lap 6 17.708 1:45.897 (1)
Lap 7 18.271 2:04.168 (1)
Lap 8 18.682 2:22.850 (1)

2. 118 Lucinda STEWART (Carnegie Caulfield CC) 2:23.976 +1.12
Lap 1 22.812 22.812 (4)
Lap 2 16.814 39.627 (2)
Lap 3 17.028 56.655 (2)
Lap 4 17.289 1:13.944 (2)
Lap 5 17.401 1:31.345 (2)
Lap 6 17.499 1:48.845 (2)
Lap 7 17.681 2:06.527 (2)
Lap 8 17.449 2:23.976 (2)

3. 112 Alana HRIBAR (Carnegie Caulfield CC) 2:31.914 +9.06
Lap 1 23.664 23.664 (6)
Lap 2 17.390 41.055 (6)
Lap 3 17.411 58.466 (4)
Lap 4 18.001 1:16.467 (3)
Lap 5 18.599 1:35.067 (3)
Lap 6 18.832 1:53.899 (3)
Lap 7 19.008 2:12.908 (3)
Lap 8 19.005 2:31.914 (3)

4. 116 Amelia MULHERN (Brunswick Cycling Club) 2:33.559 +10.70
Lap 1 23.514 23.514 (5)
Lap 2 17.219 40.734 (5)
Lap 3 17.720 58.454 (3)
Lap 4 18.438 1:16.892 (4)
Lap 5 18.922 1:35.815 (4)
Lap 6 19.189 1:55.005 (4)
Lap 7 19.250 2:14.255 (4)
Lap 8 19.304 2:33.559 (4)

5. 111 Belinda BAILEY (Bendigo & District CC) 2:40.373 +17.52
Lap 1 22.807 22.807 (3)
Lap 2 17.467 40.274 (3)
Lap 3 18.505 58.779 (5)
Lap 4 19.645 1:18.425 (6)
Lap 5 20.417 1:38.842 (5)
Lap 6 20.651 1:59.493 (5)
Lap 7 20.638 2:20.131 (5)
Lap 8 20.241 2:40.373 (5)

6. 120 Mia WILLIAMS (Carnegie Caulfield CC) 2:41.963 +19.11
Lap 1 24.335 24.335 (8)
Lap 2 18.613 42.948 (8)
Lap 3 19.065 1:02.014 (7)
Lap 4 19.798 1:21.812 (7)
Lap 5 20.042 1:41.855 (7)
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Lap 6 20.267 2:02.123 (7)
Lap 7 20.205 2:22.328 (7)
Lap 8 19.634 2:41.963 (6)

7. 117 Indigo SKINNER (Brunswick Cycling Club) 2:42.144 +19.29
Lap 1 22.779 22.779 (2)
Lap 2 17.682 40.461 (4)
Lap 3 18.392 58.853 (6)
Lap 4 19.503 1:18.357 (5)
Lap 5 20.626 1:38.983 (6)
Lap 6 21.055 2:00.038 (6)
Lap 7 21.113 2:21.152 (6)
Lap 8 20.992 2:42.144 (7)

8. 113 Zoe LUESCHER (Brunswick Cycling Club) 2:48.119 +25.26
Lap 1 24.242 24.242 (7)
Lap 2 18.284 42.527 (7)
Lap 4 39.574 1:22.101 (8)
Lap 5 20.807 1:42.908 (8)
Lap 6 21.495 2:04.403 (8)
Lap 7 21.626 2:26.029 (8)
Lap 8 22.090 2:48.119 (8)

dsq 119 Sophie SUTTON (Blackburn Cycling Club) dsq


